Overstayers’ Fees — Accepted programme offer in 2023

Students who have exceeded the normal programme duration (less the number of semesters of Tuition Grant previously
received), are no longer be eligible for the Tuition Grant and GST subsidy from MOE. They will pay non-subsidized fees (ie. full
fees) as summarized in the following table.

Cluster

Singapore Citizens

Fee per AU?

1st semester of
overstay1

2nd semester of
overstay1

3rd semester of
overstay and

2
onwards

Cap at 120%
Subsidised Fee

Cap at 150%
subsidised fee

Cap at Full Fee

All Lab-Based Programmes
(except for those listed
below)

1,090

All Non Lab-Based
Programmes (except for
those listed below)

1,010

4,950

6,190

18,030

16,680

Accountancy

Business

Accountancy & Business
(Double Degree)

Business & Computing
(Double Degree)

Business & Computer
Engineering (Double Degree)

1,140

5,670

7,090

20,060

Renaissance Engineering
Programme

3,620

10,770

13,460

61,130

Cluster

Singapore Permanent Residents

Fee per AU?

1st semester of
overstay1

2nd semester of
overstay1

3rd semester of
overstay and

2
onwards

Cap at 120%
Subsidised Fee

Cap at 150%
subsidised fee

Cap at Full Fee

All Lab-Based Programmes
(except for those listed
below)

1,090

All Non Lab-Based
Programmes (except for
those listed below)

1,010

6,930

8,660

18,030

16,680

Accountancy

Business

Accountancy & Business
(Double Degree)

Business & Computing
(Double Degree)

Business & Computer
Engineering (Double Degree)

1,140

7,950

9,940

20,060

Renaissance Engineering
Programme

3,620

15,090

18,860

61,130




Cluster

International Students®

Fee per AU

1st semester of
overstay

2nd semester of
overstay

3rd semester of
overstay and onwards

Cap at 120%
Subsidised Fee

Cap at 150%
subsidised fee

Cap at Full Fee

All Lab-Based Programmes
(except for those listed
below)

1,090

All Non Lab-Based
Programmes (except for
those listed below)

1,010

10,780

13,470

S 18,030

S 16,880

Accountancy

Business

Accountancy & Business
(Double Degree)

Business & Computing
(Double Degree)

Business & Computer
Engineering (Double Degree)

1,140

12,350

15,440

S 20,060

Renaissance Engineering
Programme

3,620

23,460

29,330

S 61,130

1. Amounts quoted are exclusive of GST. Students are liable to pay 9% GST for these semesters.
2. For international students on subsidised tuition fees and students of all nationalities on non-subsidised tuition fees, the fee

amounts quoted are inclusive of 9% GST. GST on tuition fee is borne by students.




