

**Overstayers' Fees – Accepted programme offer in 2023**

Students who have exceeded the normal programme duration (less the number of semesters of Tuition Grant previously received), are no longer be eligible for the Tuition Grant and GST subsidy from MOE. They will pay non-subsidized fees (ie. full fees) as summarized in the following table.

Cluster	Singapore Citizens			
	Fee per AU <sup>2</sup>	1st semester of overstay <sup>1</sup>	2nd semester of overstay <sup>1</sup>	3rd semester of overstay and onwards <sup>2</sup>
		Cap at 120% Subsidised Fee	Cap at 150% subsidised fee	Cap at Full Fee
All Lab-Based Programmes (except for those listed below)	\$ 1,090	\$ 4,950	\$ 6,190	\$ 18,030
All Non Lab-Based Programmes (except for those listed below)	\$ 1,010			\$ 16,680
Accountancy Business Accountancy & Business (Double Degree) Business & Computing (Double Degree) Business & Computer Engineering (Double Degree)	\$ 1,140	\$ 5,670	\$ 7,090	\$ 20,060
Renaissance Engineering Programme	\$ 3,620	\$ 10,770	\$ 13,460	\$ 61,130

Cluster	Singapore Permanent Residents			
	Fee per AU <sup>2</sup>	1st semester of overstay <sup>1</sup>	2nd semester of overstay <sup>1</sup>	3rd semester of overstay and onwards <sup>2</sup>
		Cap at 120% Subsidised Fee	Cap at 150% subsidised fee	Cap at Full Fee
All Lab-Based Programmes (except for those listed below)	\$ 1,090	\$ 6,930	\$ 8,660	\$ 18,030
All Non Lab-Based Programmes (except for those listed below)	\$ 1,010			\$ 16,680
Accountancy Business Accountancy & Business (Double Degree) Business & Computing (Double Degree) Business & Computer Engineering (Double Degree)	\$ 1,140	\$ 7,950	\$ 9,940	\$ 20,060
Renaissance Engineering Programme	\$ 3,620	\$ 15,090	\$ 18,860	\$ 61,130

Cluster	International Students <sup>2</sup>			
	Fee per AU	1st semester of overstay	2nd semester of overstay	3rd semester of overstay and onwards
		Cap at 120% Subsidised Fee	Cap at 150% subsidised fee	Cap at Full Fee
All Lab-Based Programmes (except for those listed below)	\$ 1,090	\$ 10,780	\$ 13,470	\$ 18,030
All Non Lab-Based Programmes (except for those listed below)	\$ 1,010			\$ 16,880
Accountancy Business Accountancy & Business (Double Degree) Business & Computing (Double Degree) Business & Computer Engineering (Double Degree)	\$ 1,140	\$ 12,350	\$ 15,440	\$ 20,060
Renaissance Engineering Programme	\$ 3,620	\$ 23,460	\$ 29,330	\$ 61,130

1. Amounts quoted are exclusive of GST. Students are liable to pay 9% GST for these semesters.

2. For international students on subsidised tuition fees and students of all nationalities on non-subsidised tuition fees, the fee amounts quoted are inclusive of 9% GST. GST on tuition fee is borne by students.